1 MILE TROT

HUMBOLDT

RACE 1

PURSE $6,000

rwaoO

2

BATTLE QUEEN
PASSION IN PARIS

BRITCHES AND BOOTY

SERENA SLAM

5
6
1
3x

SOMETIMES YOU DONT 4

STONEVILLE MUSIC

MUTUELS -
1 MILE PACE

2x

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trot
TIME - 31.2 1:02.1 1:33.0 2:03.2

13

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
1 13 13 16 30.2 2032
33 23 23 26 31.3 2043
21 355 38} 4p325 342 2082
hHdis 537} 541}  5p4dis
419 419} 4223 3p525 313 2082
pdis  pxdis gdis  @dis

RACE 2

OFF TIME: 12:30 pm

NB GLiles
NB RRoland
NB CSvendsen
NB  SZimmerman
NB WRoland
NB AHauser

PURSE $6,000

1 ITS PACIFIC TIME 1

6 SHINING JEWELS 6

2 GLORYNHONORFOREVER 2

5 JENNIE ANN 5

8 SUPREME DUMPLING 7

4 SEEYAINTHESPOTLITE  4x

3 SPORTY FOX 3x
SCRATCHED - ALWAYSROKNTHEPACE
MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT

3 Year Old lowa Registered Pace

TIME - 31.2 1:02.2 1:32.2 2:02.0

14

54%
24

3%
433
6%
7dis

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
mo1n 13 293 202
32 3% 28 2 293 202!
2% 21 3 34 30.1 2:024
425 42 42 445 300 2024
53 525 524 55 30.1 203
67 65 6% 624 3322064
7dis  7dis  7dis  7dis

RACE 3

OFF TIME: 12:45 pm

CSvendsen
SZimmerman
RRoland
RAnderson
MMintun
AHauser
Clarson

PURSE $6,000

1 FIRST GUNNER 1
2 POKER PLAY 2
6 ITSONLYMONEYHONEY 6
4 SV TYMAL'S IMAGE 4
5 LONE STAR TAP 5
3 LUCKY BANKER 3x
MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trot
TIME - 30.3 1:01.4 1:34.2 2:03.2

143
24
43%
563
3°2
6273

Track - FT Temp-(70°-1)
1 moo13 18 290 2032
3% 21 28 25 294 2042
53 42 55 363 294 2043
4°24 525 34 49 302 205!
21 34 445 5™ 3102058
622 6233 x620 6345 311 210!

RACE 4

OFF TIME: 1:00 pm

RRoland
WRoland
DRoland
SZimmerman
BJenson
JGould

PURSE $6,000

TIME - 28.4 58.2 1:28.0 1:58.1

[ NG}

3

SLIPPIN THE CLUTCH

YANKEE ON THE MOVE

BIZYS BEATLE
THE DAK ATTACK
WACO SASSY KID
IMA TWO TON

MUTUELS -
1 MILE TROT

6
4
1x
2
x5
3

3 Year Old lowa Registered Pace

31
18%
517
28%
620
415%

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
383 26 2t 1 290 1:581
18 16 1 21 302 1:582
5163 5213 48 37 2922013
28 312 38 419 31.3 202
6255 6273 x6%5% 527 301 2033
4145 421 x51% 637 332 2053

RACE 5

OFF TIME: 1:15 pm

WRoland
MMintun
ClLarson
AHauser
LGooch
JGould

PURSE $6,000

~oahAN®

CR VALENTINE
LUCKY PLAYMATE
FOXY BRIGHT STAR
STORM IN MOTION

3
2
4
5

BROADWAY SWEETHART 6
ANDOVER SUPER BOWL 1
MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trot
TIME - 32.4 1:03.4 1:35.2 2:04.1

143
33%
6%
24
573
443

Track - FT Temp - (70°- 1)
1 12 13 12 284 2:041
43 44 4% 22 282 2043
663 6105 563 36 280 2:052
21 22 3 463 293 2:052
55 510 @9% 54l 293207
3% 325 x25 6%% 3202074

RACE 6

OFF TIME: 1:30 pm

NB RAnderson
NB CSvendsen
NB GlLiles
NB BJenson
NB JReese
NB  SZimmerman

PURSE $6,000

NaNnows

5

IVY B POISON
SKYLAR SAID
ABILENE

LUCY IN THE SKY
BURL DA EARL

CANDY CANE CANNAE

VEJA DU

MUTUELS -
1 MILE TROT

AN=NOWS

3 Year Old lowa Registered Pace

TIME - 31.0 1:00.0 1:29.4 2:01.2

1

21

76%
423
64%
3%
53%

Track - FT Temp - (70°- 1)
13 15 18 19 31.3 2012
31 25 39 2dh? 322 2:031
74 57 28 2dh® 320 203!
525 463 410 495 321 203!
63 710 512 51 3142033
2°5 36 67 6% 3332043
4% 69 720 719 333205

RACE 7

OFF TIME: 1:45 pm

MMintun
DRoland
WRoland
Clarson
CSvendsen
RAnderson
JGould

PURSE $6,000

3
1
4
2

5

PRINCE BANKER
SCOREONEFORME
EXHIBITION DAY
CALLTHEBANKER
BEAUTIFUL BEAST

MUTUELS -
1 MILE PACE

3
1
4
2x
5

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trot
TIME - 30.1 1:02.0 1:33.4 2:04.4

23
35
403
5143
13

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
1 13 12 13 310 2044
21 23 22 23 302 2:044
32 45 34 31 301 205
43 34 47 48 314 2:062
510 57 517 5N 294 207

RACE 8

OFF TIME: 2:00 pm

NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

MMintun
CSvendsen
MMorales
WRoland
RRoland

PURSE $6,000

W oo AN

4

LEGAL LIAR
ALWAYS HOTSPEED

TWO TIMES A YANKEE

CASHNCAM

CANTCATCHMECOPPER

ALRIGHT FRANKIE

MUTUELS -
1 MILE TROT

ALOO-=N

3 Year Old lowa Registered Pace

TIME - 32.0 1:03.4 1:33.3 2:02.2

11
21
453
68%
34
56%

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
1 1% 13 1 284 2022
21 323 2 284 2023
4°3 294 31 32 291 2.024
64% 423 4% 425 284 2024
323 53 53 54 290203
54 65 67 6105 294 2:042

RACE 9

OFF TIME: 2:15 pm

GlLiles
CSvendsen
Clarson
MMintun
MMorales
WRoland

PURSE $3,000

ArhOON®

5

AL MAR BONBON
CR BLAZE
RICKY BE SHARP
KING RAIL

BECKY BADGER BABY

MAX TRAX GO N SPI

MUTUELS -
1 MILE TROT

lowa Registered 4 years old and older Trot

TIME - 29.4 1:00.4 1:30.4 2:01.4

3

a=HhO0ON

1%
2%
6153
373
414
5x15

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
1% 1% 13 14 310 2014
2% 213 2% 2% 310 202
33% 33 34 3% 314203
44 48 485 48 310 2032
55  5M 5104 5 31.2 2042
619 @41 G403 @dis

RACE 10

OFF TIME: 2:30 pm

NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

AHauser
CSvendsen
GlLiles
CSturtz
RRoland
JLudwia

PURSE $1,500

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trot NW $3000 in 2020 AE 3 Year Old lowa Registered Trot to be claimed

TIME - 31.0 1:02.1 1:34.0 2:06.2

4 RED APPLE ALE
5 HARLEY HUNTER
1 LOU'S LUCY

2 BEACHWORK GO-N-SPI

3 FOXRIVER MAPLE
MUTUELS -

4
5
1x

143
2°%
4173

x2x 5403

3

3x5%

for $4000 (filly $4100)

Track - FT Temp - (70° - 1)
1 12 13 16 322 2062
21 22 28 26 3312073
320 332 323 325 310 2112
4dis  Adis  4dis  4dis
x5dis 5dis  x5dis 5dis

©2020 UNITED STATES TROTTING ASSOCIATION 18495556 68721

OFF TIME: 2:45 pm

NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

BJenson
GlLiles
CSvendsen
RRoland
AHauser

Sunday, September 20, 2020



